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Jury Technical Data

TD FIS: BERTHOD Martin SUI

Referee: WALDNER Markus FIS

Asst. Referee: OBKIRCHER Gunter AUT

Chief Of Race: STEFANOV Valentin BUL

Name of Course: Banderiza

Start Altitude [m]: 2410

Finish Altitude [m]: 1610

Vertical Drop [m]: 800

Course Length [m]: 2500

FIS Homologation Nr.: 8658/11/07

Race Information

Course Setter: WALDNER Markus FIS Forerunners: A - TODOROV Dean BUL

B - TOTEV Dimitar BUL

C - MARKOV Georgi BUL

D - YORDANOV Nikolai BUL

E - MANOLOV Kiril BUL

Gates / Turns: 34 / 27

Start Time: 12:30

Weather: sunny Snow: hard Temp. Start: -4°C Temp. Finish: 6°C

Applied Penalty 6,78 F-Value 1350

Rank Bib Code Competitor YoB Nation Time Diff. Race P

1 11 51332 SCHEIBER Florian 87 AUT 1:24.56 0.00 0,00

2 4 50919 STRUGER Peter 82 AUT 1:24.83 +0.27 4,31

3 13 290844 DEFLORIAN Mirko 80 ITA 1:24.96 +0.40 6,39

4 3 150421 ZAHROBSKY Petr 80 CZE 1:25.06 +0.50 7,98

5 17 511039 KREUZER Ralf 83 SUI 1:25.13 +0.57 9,10

6 1 50831 GRAGGABER Thomas 81 AUT 1:25.38 +0.82 13,09

7 6 50761 ALSTER Christoph 80 AUT 1:25.47 +0.91 14,53

8 18 511139 KUENG Patrick 84 SUI 1:25.56 +1.00 15,96

9 7 561067 PERKO Rok 85 SLO 1:25.67 +1.11 17,72

10 9 193212 DURAND Jeremie 86 FRA 1:25.81 +1.25 19,96

11 31 560447 SPORN Andrej 81 SLO 1:25.83 +1.27 20,28

12 12 561006 GLEBOV Alek 83 SLO 1:25.98 +1.42 22,67

12 5 292291 THANEI Stefan 81 ITA 1:25.98 +1.42 22,67

14 30 201439 STEHLE Johannes 81 GER 1:26.00 +1.44 22,99

15 40 511360 ZUEGER Diego 86 SUI 1:26.07 +1.51 24,11

16 23 510165 HOFER Beni 78 SUI 1:26.22 +1.66 26,50

17 14 191755 GARNIER Thibault 81 FRA 1:26.33 +1.77 28,26

18 22 511142 LUEOEND Vitus 84 SUI 1:26.36 +1.80 28,74

19 26 293550 MARSAGLIA Matteo 85 ITA 1:26.41 +1.85 29,54

20 10 192139 VIEUX Cyril 83 FRA 1:26.49 +1.93 30,81

21 16 510307 BRAND Olivier 80 SUI 1:26.52 +1.96 31,29

22 20 510969 BONETTI Michael 82 SUI 1:26.58 +2.02 32,25

23 50 90047 GEORGIEV Stefan 77 BUL 1:26.69 +2.13 34,01

23 39 561117 KUERNER Miha 87 SLO 1:26.69 +2.13 34,01

25 41 193560 PASQUIER Alexandre 87 FRA 1:26.76 +2.20 35,12
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Rank Bib Code Competitor YoB Nation Time Diff. Race P

26 32 192932 FAYED Guillermo 85 FRA 1:26.82 +2.26 36,08

27 38 201542 STRODL Peter 82 GER 1:27.07 +2.51 40,07

28 35 201987 STRODL Andreas 87 GER 1:27.12 +2.56 40,87

28 21 293236 HOFER Elmar 85 ITA 1:27.12 +2.56 40,87

30 42 51253 SCHRITTWIESER Stefan 86 AUT 1:27.22 +2.66 42,47

31 52 90103 SEDIANKOV Mihail 82 BUL 1:27.69 +3.13 49,97

32 53 90131 GEORGIEV Georgi 87 BUL 1:27.72 +3.16 50,45

33 48 511682 FRAVI Jonas 90 SUI 1:27.73 +3.17 50,61

34 33 51186 UNTERDECHLER Clemens 85 AUT 1:27.84 +3.28 52,37

35 54 92562 PRISADOV Stefan 90 BUL 1:27.96 +3.40 54,28

36 37 510923 NADIG Andreas 82 SUI 1:28.61 +4.05 64,66

37 56 92570 GEORGIEV Svetoslav 91 BUL 1:29.47 +4.91 78,39

38 55 92534 CHONGAROV Nikola 89 BUL 1:29.52 +4.96 79,19

39 49 460043 NICOLAE Florentin-Daniel 81 ROU 1:30.93 +6.37 101,70

Did Not Finish

2 510498 ZUEGER Cornel 81 SUI

8 192122 PITTIN Alexandre 83 FRA

15 193034 BOUILLOT Alexandre 85 FRA

19 510434 MATTI Bernhard 81 SUI

24 201850 FISCHER Thomas 86 GER

25 292756 PENASA Massimo 83 ITA

27 561085 KRIZAJ Andrej 86 SLO

28 294277 KLOTZ Siegmar 87 ITA

29 201811 STECHERT Tobias 85 GER

34 50975 FLASCHBERGER Christian 83 AUT

36 51326 PROMOK Franz 87 AUT

43 51327 PUCHNER Joachim 87 AUT

44 193431 BOSSERT Antoine 87 FRA

45 220695 CRAWFORD Douglas 87 GBR

46 53837 KRAMER Manuel 89 AUT

47 220656 DRAKE Edward 86 GBR

51 460054 STAICU Dragos 85 ROU
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Jury Technical Data

TD FIS: BERTHOD Martin SUI

Referee: WALDNER Markus FIS

Asst. Referee: OBKIRCHER Gunter AUT

Chief Of Race: STEFANOV Valentin BUL

Name of Course: Banderiza

Start Altitude [m]: 2410

Finish Altitude [m]: 1610

Vertical Drop [m]: 800

Course Length [m]: 2500

FIS Homologation Nr.: 8658/11/07

Race Information

Course Setter: WALDNER Markus FIS Forerunners: A - TODOROV Dean BUL

B - TOTEV Dimitar BUL

C - MARKOV Georgi BUL

D - YORDANOV Nikolai BUL

E - MANOLOV Kiril BUL

Gates / Turns: 34 / 27

Start Time: 12:00

Weather: Snow: Temp. Start: °C Temp. Finish: °C

F-Value 1350

Bib Code Competitor Year Nation FIS Pts

1 50831 GRAGGABER Thomas 81 AUT 15.83 __________

2 510498 ZUEGER Cornel 81 SUI 12.25 __________

3 150421 ZAHROBSKY Petr 80 CZE 16.76 __________

4 50919 STRUGER Peter 82 AUT 12.53 __________

5 292291 THANEI Stefan 81 ITA 17.36 __________

6 50761 ALSTER Christoph 80 AUT 13.71 __________

7 561067 PERKO Rok 85 SLO 11.64 __________

8 192122 PITTIN Alexandre 83 FRA 14.40 __________

9 193212 DURAND Jeremie 86 FRA 17.62 __________

10 192139 VIEUX Cyril 83 FRA 24.97 __________

11 51332 SCHEIBER Florian 87 AUT 26.04 __________

12 561006 GLEBOV Alek 83 SLO 19.77 __________

13 290844 DEFLORIAN Mirko 80 ITA 28.47 __________

14 191755 GARNIER Thibault 81 FRA 24.10 __________

15 193034 BOUILLOT Alexandre 85 FRA 17.97 __________

16 510307 BRAND Olivier 80 SUI 26.55 __________

17 511039 KREUZER Ralf 83 SUI 33.88 __________

18 511139 KUENG Patrick 84 SUI 28.00 __________

19 510434 MATTI Bernhard 81 SUI 26.46 __________

20 510969 BONETTI Michael 82 SUI 21.16 __________

21 293236 HOFER Elmar 85 ITA 24.77 __________

22 511142 LUEOEND Vitus 84 SUI 30.93 __________

23 510165 HOFER Beni 78 SUI 12.40 __________

24 201850 FISCHER Thomas 86 GER 29.75 __________

25 292756 PENASA Massimo 83 ITA 31.42 __________

26 293550 MARSAGLIA Matteo 85 ITA 38.45 __________
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Bib Code Competitor Year Nation FIS Pts

27 561085 KRIZAJ Andrej 86 SLO 20.06 __________

28 294277 KLOTZ Siegmar 87 ITA 26.31 __________

29 201811 STECHERT Tobias 85 GER 25.74 __________

30 201439 STEHLE Johannes 81 GER 17.48 __________

31 560447 SPORN Andrej 81 SLO 7.11 __________

32 192932 FAYED Guillermo 85 FRA 12.87 __________

33 51186 UNTERDECHLER Clemens 85 AUT 18.13 __________

34 50975 FLASCHBERGER Christian 83 AUT 24.57 __________

35 201987 STRODL Andreas 87 GER 26.40 __________

36 51326 PROMOK Franz 87 AUT 27.11 __________

37 510923 NADIG Andreas 82 SUI 30.72 __________

38 201542 STRODL Peter 82 GER 31.46 __________

39 561117 KUERNER Miha 87 SLO 31.66 __________

40 511360 ZUEGER Diego 86 SUI 32.26 __________

41 193560 PASQUIER Alexandre 87 FRA 32.40 __________

42 51253 SCHRITTWIESER Stefan 86 AUT 32.94 __________

43 51327 PUCHNER Joachim 87 AUT 35.20 __________

44 193431 BOSSERT Antoine 87 FRA 36.12 __________

45 220695 CRAWFORD Douglas 87 GBR 38.64 __________

46 53837 KRAMER Manuel 89 AUT 41.65 __________

47 220656 DRAKE Edward 86 GBR 41.77 __________

48 511682 FRAVI Jonas 90 SUI 41.85 __________

49 460043 NICOLAE Florentin-Daniel 81 ROU 80.92 __________

50 90047 GEORGIEV Stefan 77 BUL 82.47 __________

51 460054 STAICU Dragos 85 ROU 92.06 __________

52 90103 SEDIANKOV Mihail 82 BUL 105.90 __________

53 90131 GEORGIEV Georgi 87 BUL 121.72 __________

54 92562 PRISADOV Stefan 90 BUL 141.12 __________

55 92534 CHONGAROV Nikola 89 BUL 169.96 __________

56 92570 GEORGIEV Svetoslav 91 BUL  __________
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Number of competitors: 56

Nation Code Competitor FIS Pts

AUT  (10)

50919 STRUGER Peter 12.53

50761 ALSTER Christoph 13.71

50831 GRAGGABER Thomas 15.83

51186 UNTERDECHLER Clemens 18.13

50975 FLASCHBERGER Christian 24.57

51332 SCHEIBER Florian 26.04

51326 PROMOK Franz 27.11

51253 SCHRITTWIESER Stefan 32.94

51327 PUCHNER Joachim 35.20

53837 KRAMER Manuel 41.65

BUL  (6)

90047 GEORGIEV Stefan 82.47

90103 SEDIANKOV Mihail 105.90

90131 GEORGIEV Georgi 121.72

92562 PRISADOV Stefan 141.12

92534 CHONGAROV Nikola 169.96

92570 GEORGIEV Svetoslav ---

CZE  (1)

150421 ZAHROBSKY Petr 16.76

FRA  (8)

192932 FAYED Guillermo 12.87

192122 PITTIN Alexandre 14.40

193212 DURAND Jeremie 17.62

193034 BOUILLOT Alexandre 17.97

191755 GARNIER Thibault 24.10

192139 VIEUX Cyril 24.97

193560 PASQUIER Alexandre 32.40

193431 BOSSERT Antoine 36.12

GBR  (2)

220695 CRAWFORD Douglas 38.64

220656 DRAKE Edward 41.77

GER  (5)

201439 STEHLE Johannes 17.48

201811 STECHERT Tobias 25.74

201987 STRODL Andreas 26.40

201850 FISCHER Thomas 29.75
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Nation Code Competitor FIS Pts

GER  (5)

201542 STRODL Peter 31.46

ITA  (6)

292291 THANEI Stefan 17.36

293236 HOFER Elmar 24.77

294277 KLOTZ Siegmar 26.31

290844 DEFLORIAN Mirko 28.47

292756 PENASA Massimo 31.42

293550 MARSAGLIA Matteo 38.45

ROU  (2)

460043 NICOLAE Florentin-Daniel 80.92

460054 STAICU Dragos 92.06

SLO  (5)

560447 SPORN Andrej 7.11

561067 PERKO Rok 11.64

561006 GLEBOV Alek 19.77

561085 KRIZAJ Andrej 20.06

561117 KUERNER Miha 31.66

SUI  (11)

510498 ZUEGER Cornel 12.25

510165 HOFER Beni 12.40

510969 BONETTI Michael 21.16

510434 MATTI Bernhard 26.46

510307 BRAND Olivier 26.55

511139 KUENG Patrick 28.00

510923 NADIG Andreas 30.72

511142 LUEOEND Vitus 30.93

511360 ZUEGER Diego 32.26

511039 KREUZER Ralf 33.88

511682 FRAVI Jonas 41.85
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 Code Competitor Year Nation FIS Pts

1 560447 SPORN Andrej 81 SLO 7.11

2 561067 PERKO Rok 85 SLO 11.64

3 510498 ZUEGER Cornel 81 SUI 12.25

4 510165 HOFER Beni 78 SUI 12.40

5 50919 STRUGER Peter 82 AUT 12.53

6 192932 FAYED Guillermo 85 FRA 12.87

7 50761 ALSTER Christoph 80 AUT 13.71

8 192122 PITTIN Alexandre 83 FRA 14.40

9 50831 GRAGGABER Thomas 81 AUT 15.83

10 150421 ZAHROBSKY Petr 80 CZE 16.76

11 292291 THANEI Stefan 81 ITA 17.36

12 201439 STEHLE Johannes 81 GER 17.48

13 193212 DURAND Jeremie 86 FRA 17.62

14 193034 BOUILLOT Alexandre 85 FRA 17.97

15 51186 UNTERDECHLER Clemens 85 AUT 18.13

16 561006 GLEBOV Alek 83 SLO 19.77

17 561085 KRIZAJ Andrej 86 SLO 20.06

18 510969 BONETTI Michael 82 SUI 21.16

19 191755 GARNIER Thibault 81 FRA 24.10

20 50975 FLASCHBERGER Christian 83 AUT 24.57

21 293236 HOFER Elmar 85 ITA 24.77

22 192139 VIEUX Cyril 83 FRA 24.97

23 201811 STECHERT Tobias 85 GER 25.74

24 51332 SCHEIBER Florian 87 AUT 26.04

25 294277 KLOTZ Siegmar 87 ITA 26.31

26 201987 STRODL Andreas 87 GER 26.40

27 510434 MATTI Bernhard 81 SUI 26.46

28 510307 BRAND Olivier 80 SUI 26.55

29 51326 PROMOK Franz 87 AUT 27.11

30 511139 KUENG Patrick 84 SUI 28.00

31 290844 DEFLORIAN Mirko 80 ITA 28.47

32 201850 FISCHER Thomas 86 GER 29.75

33 510923 NADIG Andreas 82 SUI 30.72

34 511142 LUEOEND Vitus 84 SUI 30.93

35 292756 PENASA Massimo 83 ITA 31.42

36 201542 STRODL Peter 82 GER 31.46

37 561117 KUERNER Miha 87 SLO 31.66

38 511360 ZUEGER Diego 86 SUI 32.26

39 193560 PASQUIER Alexandre 87 FRA 32.40

40 51253 SCHRITTWIESER Stefan 86 AUT 32.94

41 511039 KREUZER Ralf 83 SUI 33.88
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 Code Competitor Year Nation FIS Pts

42 51327 PUCHNER Joachim 87 AUT 35.20

43 193431 BOSSERT Antoine 87 FRA 36.12

44 293550 MARSAGLIA Matteo 85 ITA 38.45

45 220695 CRAWFORD Douglas 87 GBR 38.64

46 53837 KRAMER Manuel 89 AUT 41.65

47 220656 DRAKE Edward 86 GBR 41.77

48 511682 FRAVI Jonas 90 SUI 41.85

49 460043 NICOLAE Florentin-Daniel 81 ROU 80.92

50 90047 GEORGIEV Stefan 77 BUL 82.47

51 460054 STAICU Dragos 85 ROU 92.06

52 90103 SEDIANKOV Mihail 82 BUL 105.90

53 90131 GEORGIEV Georgi 87 BUL 121.72

54 92562 PRISADOV Stefan 90 BUL 141.12

55 92534 CHONGAROV Nikola 89 BUL 169.96

56 92570 GEORGIEV Svetoslav 91 BUL  
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The best 10 at finish

Rank BIB FIS code Name Nation Time FIS-Points Best 5 Race Points

1 11 51332 SCHEIBER Florian AUT 1:24.56 26,04   

2 4 50919 STRUGER Peter AUT 1:24.83 12,53 12.53 4,31

3 13 290844 DEFLORIAN Mirko ITA 1:24.96 28,47   

4 3 150421 ZAHROBSKY Petr CZE 1:25.06 16,76 16.76 7,98

5 17 511039 KREUZER Ralf SUI 1:25.13 33,88   

6 1 50831 GRAGGABER Thomas AUT 1:25.38 15,83 15.83 13,09

7 6 50761 ALSTER Christoph AUT 1:25.47 13,71 13.71 14,53

8 18 511139 KUENG Patrick SUI 1:25.56 28,00   

9 7 561067 PERKO Rok SLO 1:25.67 11,64 11.64 17,72

10 9 193212 DURAND Jeremie FRA 1:25.81 17,62   

The best 5 FIS-Points at start

11 31 560447 SPORN Andrej SLO 7,11

9 7 561067 PERKO Rok SLO 11,64

 2 510498 ZUEGER Cornel SUI 12,25

16 23 510165 HOFER Beni SUI 12,40

2 4 50919 STRUGER Peter AUT 12,53

Totals

(B) FIS Points of Best 5 at Start 55,93

(A) FIS Points of Best 5 at Finish in Top 10 70,47

(C) Race Points of Corresponding Competitors 57,63

Calculations

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) : 10 6,877

Rounded penalty 6,88

Correction value (-Z) -0,10

Category adder 0,00

Applied penalty 6,78



Men 2008-03-08 Downhill

Performance Analysis 1

Printed at: 03.08.2008 14:12 BUL1229.453

Timing and Processing - INFOSPORT www.ski.bg Page 1 of 4

Positions Partials Speed

Rank Bib Name Nat Pos Time Rank Diff Pos Time Rank Diff Pos Spd. Rank

1. 11 SCHEIBER
Florian

AUT I1 0:11.08 (18.) +0.38 I1-I2 0:21.81 (11.) +0.51 S1 125.57 (12.)

I2 0:32.89 (13.) +0.54 I2-I3 0:23.83 (1.) 0.00

I3 0:56.72 (3.) +0.13 I3-FI 0:27.84 (1.) 0.00

Fin 1:24.56 (1.) 0.00 Avg 106.43

2. 4 STRUGER
Peter

AUT I1 0:11.13 (20.) +0.43 I1-I2 0:21.63 (7.) +0.33 S1 124.07 (19.)

I2 0:32.76 (9.) +0.41 I2-I3 0:24.10 (4.) +0.27

I3 0:56.86 (6.) +0.27 I3-FI 0:27.97 (2.) +0.13

Fin 1:24.83 (2.) +0.27 Avg 106.09

3. 13 DEFLORIAN
Mirko

ITA I1 0:11.02 (7.) +0.32 I1-I2 0:21.60 (6.) +0.30 S1 125.74 (10.)

I2 0:32.62 (5.) +0.27 I2-I3 0:24.01 (3.) +0.18

I3 0:56.63 (2.) +0.04 I3-FI 0:28.33 (9.) +0.49

Fin 1:24.96 (3.) +0.40 Avg 105.93

4. 3 ZAHROBSKY
Petr

CZE I1 0:11.13 (20.) +0.43 I1-I2 0:21.81 (11.) +0.51 S1 125.54 (13.)

I2 0:32.94 (15.) +0.59 I2-I3 0:23.99 (2.) +0.16

I3 0:56.93 (7.) +0.34 I3-FI 0:28.13 (6.) +0.29

Fin 1:25.06 (4.) +0.50 Avg 105.80

5. 17 KREUZER
Ralf

SUI I1 0:11.05 (13.) +0.35 I1-I2 0:21.30 (1.) 0.00 S1 128.54 (1.)

I2 0:32.35 (1.) 0.00 I2-I3 0:24.24 (9.) +0.41

I3 0:56.59 (1.) 0.00 I3-FI 0:28.54 (17.) +0.70

Fin 1:25.13 (5.) +0.57 Avg 105.72

6. 1 GRAGGABER
Thomas

AUT I1 0:10.94 (3.) +0.24 I1-I2 0:21.72 (9.) +0.42 S1 126.11 (8.)

I2 0:32.66 (7.) +0.31 I2-I3 0:24.19 (7.) +0.36

I3 0:56.85 (5.) +0.26 I3-FI 0:28.53 (16.) +0.69

Fin 1:25.38 (6.) +0.82 Avg 105.41

7. 6 ALSTER
Christoph

AUT I1 0:11.10 (19.) +0.40 I1-I2 0:22.02 (22.) +0.72 S1 127.83 (2.)

I2 0:33.12 (20.) +0.77 I2-I3 0:24.31 (10.) +0.48

I3 0:57.43 (12.) +0.84 I3-FI 0:28.04 (3.) +0.20

Fin 1:25.47 (7.) +0.91 Avg 105.30

8. 18 KUENG
Patrick

SUI I1 0:11.05 (13.) +0.35 I1-I2 0:21.93 (19.) +0.63 S1 123.03 (28.)

I2 0:32.98 (17.) +0.63 I2-I3 0:24.50 (13.) +0.67

I3 0:57.48 (14.) +0.89 I3-FI 0:28.08 (4.) +0.24

Fin 1:25.56 (8.) +1.00 Avg 105.18

9. 7 PERKO
Rok

SLO I1 0:10.94 (3.) +0.24 I1-I2 0:21.92 (18.) +0.62 S1 126.59 (5.)

I2 0:32.86 (12.) +0.51 I2-I3 0:24.70 (22.) +0.87

I3 0:57.56 (15.) +0.97 I3-FI 0:28.11 (5.) +0.27

Fin 1:25.67 (9.) +1.11 Avg 105.05

10. 9 DURAND
Jeremie

FRA I1 0:11.05 (13.) +0.35 I1-I2 0:22.08 (24.) +0.78 S1 125.67 (11.)

I2 0:33.13 (21.) +0.78 I2-I3 0:24.17 (6.) +0.34

I3 0:57.30 (9.) +0.71 I3-FI 0:28.51 (14.) +0.67

Fin 1:25.81 (10.) +1.25 Avg 104.88

11. 31 SPORN
Andrej

SLO I1 0:11.02 (7.) +0.32 I1-I2 0:21.81 (11.) +0.51 S1 124.63 (16.)

I2 0:32.83 (11.) +0.48 I2-I3 0:24.59 (16.) +0.76

I3 0:57.42 (11.) +0.83 I3-FI 0:28.41 (11.) +0.57

Fin 1:25.83 (11.) +1.27 Avg 104.85
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Positions Partials Speed

Rank Bib Name Nat Pos Time Rank Diff Pos Time Rank Diff Pos Spd. Rank

12. 12 GLEBOV
Alek

SLO I1 0:11.16 (25.) +0.46 I1-I2 0:21.59 (5.) +0.29 S1 122.90 (29.)

I2 0:32.75 (8.) +0.40 I2-I3 0:24.61 (18.) +0.78

I3 0:57.36 (10.) +0.77 I3-FI 0:28.62 (20.) +0.78

Fin 1:25.98 (12.) +1.42 Avg 104.67

5 THANEI
Stefan

ITA I1 0:11.05 (13.) +0.35 I1-I2 0:21.90 (17.) +0.60 S1 124.01 (20.)

I2 0:32.95 (16.) +0.60 I2-I3 0:24.65 (20.) +0.82

I3 0:57.60 (17.) +1.01 I3-FI 0:28.38 (10.) +0.54

Fin 1:25.98 (12.) +1.42 Avg 104.67

14. 30 STEHLE
Johannes

GER I1 0:11.03 (10.) +0.33 I1-I2 0:21.55 (3.) +0.25 S1 126.62 (4.)

I2 0:32.58 (3.) +0.23 I2-I3 0:24.86 (29.) +1.03

I3 0:57.44 (13.) +0.85 I3-FI 0:28.56 (18.) +0.72

Fin 1:26.00 (14.) +1.44 Avg 104.65

15. 40 ZUEGER
Diego

SUI I1 0:11.02 (7.) +0.32 I1-I2 0:21.80 (10.) +0.50 S1 123.71 (24.)

I2 0:32.82 (10.) +0.47 I2-I3 0:24.23 (8.) +0.40

I3 0:57.05 (8.) +0.46 I3-FI 0:29.02 (28.) +1.18

Fin 1:26.07 (15.) +1.51 Avg 104.56

16. 23 HOFER
Beni

SUI I1 0:11.03 (10.) +0.33 I1-I2 0:21.88 (16.) +0.58 S1 126.32 (7.)

I2 0:32.91 (14.) +0.56 I2-I3 0:24.80 (25.) +0.97

I3 0:57.71 (19.) +1.12 I3-FI 0:28.51 (14.) +0.67

Fin 1:26.22 (16.) +1.66 Avg 104.38

17. 14 GARNIER
Thibault

FRA I1 0:11.23 (31.) +0.53 I1-I2 0:22.13 (27.) +0.83 S1 122.64 (30.)

I2 0:33.36 (29.) +1.01 I2-I3 0:24.77 (24.) +0.94

I3 0:58.13 (26.) +1.54 I3-FI 0:28.20 (7.) +0.36

Fin 1:26.33 (17.) +1.77 Avg 104.25

18. 22 LUEOEND
Vitus

SUI I1 0:11.05 (13.) +0.35 I1-I2 0:22.26 (30.) +0.96 S1 125.10 (15.)

I2 0:33.31 (27.) +0.96 I2-I3 0:24.55 (15.) +0.72

I3 0:57.86 (22.) +1.27 I3-FI 0:28.50 (13.) +0.66

Fin 1:26.36 (18.) +1.80 Avg 104.21

19. 26 MARSAGLIA
Matteo

ITA I1 0:11.19 (28.) +0.49 I1-I2 0:21.41 (2.) +0.11 S1 119.45 (37.)

I2 0:32.60 (4.) +0.25 I2-I3 0:24.13 (5.) +0.30

I3 0:56.73 (4.) +0.14 I3-FI 0:29.68 (36.) +1.84

Fin 1:26.41 (19.) +1.85 Avg 104.15

20. 10 VIEUX
Cyril

FRA I1 0:11.15 (24.) +0.45 I1-I2 0:22.02 (22.) +0.72 S1 125.94 (9.)

I2 0:33.17 (23.) +0.82 I2-I3 0:25.07 (31.) +1.24

I3 0:58.24 (27.) +1.65 I3-FI 0:28.25 (8.) +0.41

Fin 1:26.49 (20.) +1.93 Avg 104.05

21. 16 BRAND
Olivier

SUI I1 0:11.03 (10.) +0.33 I1-I2 0:22.17 (28.) +0.87 S1 126.59 (5.)

I2 0:33.20 (24.) +0.85 I2-I3 0:24.53 (14.) +0.70

I3 0:57.73 (20.) +1.14 I3-FI 0:28.79 (23.) +0.95

Fin 1:26.52 (21.) +1.96 Avg 104.02

22. 20 BONETTI
Michael

SUI I1 0:11.17 (26.) +0.47 I1-I2 0:22.12 (26.) +0.82 S1 127.35 (3.)

I2 0:33.29 (26.) +0.94 I2-I3 0:24.62 (19.) +0.79

I3 0:57.91 (23.) +1.32 I3-FI 0:28.67 (22.) +0.83

Fin 1:26.58 (22.) +2.02 Avg 103.95
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23. 50 GEORGIEV
Stefan

BUL I1 0:10.86 (2.) +0.16 I1-I2 0:21.55 (3.) +0.25 S1 123.39 (25.)

I2 0:32.41 (2.) +0.06 I2-I3 0:25.18 (33.) +1.35

I3 0:57.59 (16.) +1.00 I3-FI 0:29.10 (29.) +1.26

Fin 1:26.69 (23.) +2.13 Avg 103.81

39 KUERNER
Miha

SLO I1 0:11.23 (31.) +0.53 I1-I2 0:22.09 (25.) +0.79 S1 123.78 (22.)

I2 0:33.32 (28.) +0.97 I2-I3 0:24.43 (11.) +0.60

I3 0:57.75 (21.) +1.16 I3-FI 0:28.94 (26.) +1.10

Fin 1:26.69 (23.) +2.13 Avg 103.81

25. 41 PASQUIER
Alexandre

FRA I1 0:11.13 (20.) +0.43 I1-I2 0:21.94 (20.) +0.64 S1 123.32 (26.)

I2 0:33.07 (19.) +0.72 I2-I3 0:24.90 (30.) +1.07

I3 0:57.97 (25.) +1.38 I3-FI 0:28.79 (23.) +0.95

Fin 1:26.76 (25.) +2.20 Avg 103.73

26. 32 FAYED
Guillermo

FRA I1 0:11.17 (26.) +0.47 I1-I2 0:21.81 (11.) +0.51 S1 123.78 (22.)

I2 0:32.98 (17.) +0.63 I2-I3 0:24.67 (21.) +0.84

I3 0:57.65 (18.) +1.06 I3-FI 0:29.17 (30.) +1.33

Fin 1:26.82 (26.) +2.26 Avg 103.66

27. 38 STRODL
Peter

GER I1 0:10.96 (5.) +0.26 I1-I2 0:21.66 (8.) +0.36 S1 123.16 (27.)

I2 0:32.62 (5.) +0.27 I2-I3 0:25.88 (39.) +2.05

I3 0:58.50 (31.) +1.91 I3-FI 0:28.57 (19.) +0.73

Fin 1:27.07 (27.) +2.51 Avg 103.36

28. 35 STRODL
Andreas

GER I1 0:11.23 (31.) +0.53 I1-I2 0:21.97 (21.) +0.67 S1 123.97 (21.)

I2 0:33.20 (24.) +0.85 I2-I3 0:25.12 (32.) +1.29

I3 0:58.32 (28.) +1.73 I3-FI 0:28.80 (25.) +0.96

Fin 1:27.12 (28.) +2.56 Avg 103.30

21 HOFER
Elmar

ITA I1 0:10.70 (1.) 0.00 I1-I2 0:22.46 (33.) +1.16 S1 124.20 (18.)

I2 0:33.16 (22.) +0.81 I2-I3 0:25.34 (35.) +1.51

I3 0:58.50 (31.) +1.91 I3-FI 0:28.62 (20.) +0.78

Fin 1:27.12 (28.) +2.56 Avg 103.30

30. 42 SCHRITTWIESER
Stefan

AUT I1 0:10.99 (6.) +0.29 I1-I2 0:22.45 (32.) +1.15 S1 122.45 (31.)

I2 0:33.44 (30.) +1.09 I2-I3 0:24.49 (12.) +0.66

I3 0:57.93 (24.) +1.34 I3-FI 0:29.29 (33.) +1.45

Fin 1:27.22 (30.) +2.66 Avg 103.18

31. 52 SEDIANKOV
Mihail

BUL I1 0:11.78 (39.) +1.08 I1-I2 0:21.87 (15.) +0.57 S1 119.88 (35.)

